City and County of San Francisco Department of Public Works TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID: 1000016820

CONTRACT TITLE: PW VL PAVE RENOV NO. 53 & SWR

FULL TITLE: [PLA] PW VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO. 53 & SEWER REPLACEMENT

BIDS RECEIVED: April 27, 2022

BIDDERS (in the order received & opened):	LBE Status Claimed		Total Bid Price
Precision Engineering, Inc.	SBA LBE - 2%		\$10,712,821.00
		_	

\$10,712,821.	Average Bid:
\$12,647,072.	Engineer's Estimate:
85	% of Engineer's Estimate:
85	% of Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received

cc:	Edmund Lee	Carla Short	Albert Ko	All Bidders
Philip Thwin	Ivan Oldenkamp	Fernando Cisneros	K2 Systems	
Iqbalbhai Dhapa	Jun Caranto	Patrick Rivera	Nicolas Huff	
	Ed Yee	Cyril Velasquez	Raymond Woo	

For complete subcontractor listings, check:

https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2357

 Contract ID:
 1000016820

 Contract Title:
 PW VL PAVE RENOV NO. 53 & SWR

 Full Title:
 [PLA] PW VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO. 53 & SEWER REPLACEMENT

 Bid Date:
 April 27, 2022

				Precision
		UNUT	UNIT PRICE	Engineering, Inc.
BID ITEMS	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
R-1 R-2	34,000	LS LF	\$0.50	\$250,000.00
R-3	828,080	SF	\$0.30	\$17,000.00 \$248,424.00
R-4	12,939	TON	\$172.00	\$2,225,508.00
R-5	50,000	SF	\$13.00	\$650,000.00
R-6	36,441	SF	\$14.00	\$510,174.00
R-7	1,840	SF	\$28.00	\$51,520.00
R-8	75	CY	\$45.00	\$3,375.00
R-9	100	SF	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
R-10	5	EA	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
R-11	6,281	SF	\$13.00	\$81,653.00
R-12	100	LF	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
R-13	156	LF	\$20.00	\$3,120.00
R-14	1,288	LF	\$77.00	\$99,176.00
R-15	35	EA	\$3,100.00	\$108,500.00
R-16	40	CY	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
R-17	20	EA	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
R-18	50	EA	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
R-19	60	EA	50	\$3,000.00 \$500.00
R-20 R-21	10 100	EA EA	50 25	\$500.00
R-21 R-22	100	LS	20	\$128,000.00
R-23		LS		\$85,000.00
R-24		AL		\$10,000.00
R-25		AL		\$15,000.00
R-26		AL		\$2,021.00
R-27		AL		\$30,000.00
SW-1		LS		\$225,000.00
SW-2		LS		\$225,000.00
SW-3	55	EA	\$6,500.00	\$357,500.00
SW-4	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
SW-5	6,377	LF	\$395.00	\$2,518,915.00
SW-6	2,003	LF	\$415.00	\$831,245.00
SW-7	129	LF	\$435.00	\$56,115.00
SW-8	773	LF	\$455.00	\$351,715.00
SW-9	49	LF	650	\$31,850.00
SW-10	171	LF	\$175.00	\$29,925.00
SW-11		LS		\$5,800.00
SW-12	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
SW-13	2	EA	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
SW-14 SW-15	2	EA	\$455.00	\$910.00 \$24,000.00
SW-15 SW-16	120 301	CY EA	\$200.00 \$75.00	\$24,000.00 \$22,575.00
SW-10	388	EA	\$50.00	\$19,400.00
SW-18	31	EA	\$50.00	\$1,550.00
SW-10	2,493	LF	\$200.00	\$498,600.00
SW-20	510	LF	\$100.00	\$51,000.00
SW-21	822	LF	\$150.00	\$123,300.00
SW-22	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SW-23	75	EA	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
SW-24		LS		\$15,000.00
SW-25	147	EA	\$50.00	\$7,350.00
SW-26	19,000	SF	\$5.00	\$95,000.00
SW-27	1,500	CY	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
SW-28	30	CY	\$400.00	\$12,000.00
SW-29	35	CY	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
SW-30		LS		\$1,000.00
SW-31	500	CY	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
SW-32	2,000	US SHORT TON	\$25.00	\$50,000.00
SW-33	2,000	US SHORT TON	\$25.00	\$50,000.00
SW-34 SW-35	450	US SHORT TON	\$5.00	\$2,250.00
-	450	US SHORT TON LS	\$5.00	\$2,250.00 \$172,000.00
SW-36 SW-37		LS		\$172,000.00
SW-37		AL		\$100,000.00
SW-38		AL		\$100,000.00
TOTAL BID PR	ICE:			\$10,712,821.00
		•		, .,